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RESTAURANT BeEE2

Mandarin Gallery

TAKE-OUT Bento Box

at Restaurant Suju Masayuki Mandarin Gallery

Please enjoy our menus at home with your family

LA VEEEIEZ Mandarin Gallery TTFA 27V MR UZIZLHDILE
VAN VEFEIEZDMRBTHKIETERELAVIZZETET,

- Reception Hours Zi:sesfrem »
Monday to Sunday AM11:00 - PM9:30 (LO PM9)

* How to Order zikscnik «
We accept orders via telephone. s@ificcoiEXzk-TEY 7,

6737-7764

* We also accept orders directly at the restaurant,
but please note that we may ask for 20-30 mins for cooking/preparation.

MEHCTHHOZHEXD BT AL TEVET A BELET20~30713EBRHFb VAR TIVET

- How To Receive #i3myrik
Please receive your bento box at the restaurant.

Feel free to call us on 0737—7764 for details or questions that you may have.

LI, 6737-7764 THMVEDELILZIW

S We are also now available
otetsls-ylst on Grab Food and foodpanda.

GrabFood

Update will be posted on:

www.suju-masayuki.com/sg
sujujapaneserestaurant.oddle.me/en_SG/
www.instagram.com/suju_masayuki_singapore/

Restaurant Suju Masayuki
will be closed for dine-in from 22th July
to 18th August 2021.
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* Menu is subject to change without notice.

SUJU Bento
Hayashi Rice

Pork

Buta Ponzu Bento
Syogayaki Bento
Buta Nasu miso Bento
Buta Don

Seafood

Gindara Misozuke Yaki Bento
Shake Misozuke Yaki Bento

Saba Miso Bento

Hokke Hiraki Bento

Salmon Harasu Bento (Limited)
Gindara Harasu Bento (Limited)
Zuwaigani Cream Croquette Bento

Chicken

Karaage Bento
Torimomo Kurozu Itame Bento
Torimomo Shichimi Yaki Bento

Torimomo Teriyaki Bento
Torimomo Katsu Bento
Rice

TAKE AWAY MENU

$25.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00
$26.00
$21.00

$42.00
$26.00
$28.00
$22.00
$28.00
$32.00
$30.00

$23.00
$28.00
$25.00

$24.00
$23.00
$3.00

*All bento come with rice, miso soup and small dish

Cold Appetizers

Beans & Millet Salad w/ onion sauce
Nutty Green Salad

Home Made Tofu Salad

Oyster Miso Oil Zuke

Hot Appetizer

Tamagoyaki
Fried Vegetable Salad

Drinks
Coke

Others
Kogane Miso (500g)

$8.00
$9.00
$19.00
$18.00

$12.00
$16.00

$1/ can

$12.00




