

RESTAURANT 酢重正之

Mandarin Gallery

TAKE-OUT Bento Box at Restaurant Suju Masayuki Mandarin Gallery

Please enjoy our menus at home with your family

レストラン酢重正之 Mandarin Gallery でテイクアウト弁当をはじめました レストラン酢重正之の味がご家庭でお楽しみいただけます。

・Reception Hours ご注文受付時間・ Monday to Sunday AM11:00 - PM9:30 (LO PM9)

・ How to Order ご注文方法・

We accept orders via telephone. お電話にてご注文を承っております。

6737-7764

* We also accept orders directly at the restaurant, but please note that we may ask for 20-30 mins for cooking/preparation.

※店頭で当日のご注文もお受けいたしておりますが、お渡しまで20~30分ほどお待ちいただくことがございます

・How To Receive お受け取り方法・ Please receive your bento box at the restaurant.

Feel free to call us on 6737–7764 for details or questions that you may have.

詳しくは、6737-7764 までお問い合わせください





We are also now available on Grab Food and foodpanda.

Update will be posted on:

www.suju-masayuki.com/sg sujujapaneserestaurant.oddle.me/en_SG/ www.instagram.com/suju_masayuki_singapore/

> Restaurant Suju Masayuki will be closed for dine-in from 22th July to 18th August 2021.

2021年7月22日~8月18日まで店内での営業を休業致します。



TAKE AWAY MENU

* Menu is subject to change without notice.

SUJU Bento	\$25.00
Hayashi Rice	\$28.00
Trayasiii Rice	\$20.00
<u>Pork</u>	
Buta Ponzu Bento	\$28.00
Syogayaki Bento	\$28.00
Buta Nasu miso Bento	\$26.00
Buta Don	\$21.00
Seafood	
Gindara Misozuke Yaki Bento	\$42.00
Shake Misozuke Yaki Bento	\$26.00
Saba Miso Bento	\$28.00
Hokke Hiraki Bento	\$22.00
Salmon Harasu Bento (Limited)	\$28.00
Gindara Harasu Bento (Limited)	\$32.00
Zuwaigani Cream Croquette Bento	\$30.00
Chicken	
Karaage Bento	\$23.00
Torimomo Kurozu Itame Bento	\$28.00
Torimomo Shichimi Yaki Bento	\$25.00
Torimomo Teriyaki Bento	\$24.00
Torimomo Katsu Bento	\$23.00
Rice	\$3.00

^{*}All bento come with rice, miso soup and small dish

Cold Appetizers

Beans & Millet Salad w/ onion sauce	\$8.00
Nutty Green Salad	\$9.00
Home Made Tofu Salad	\$19.00
Oyster Miso Oil Zuke	\$18.00

Hot Appetizer

Tamagoyaki	\$12.00
Fried Vegetable Salad	\$16.00

Drinks Coke

Coke	\$1/ can
------	----------

Others

Kogane Miso (500g)	\$12.00